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Plainview Lady Bulldog Softball 2019 
Date Day Opponent Place Varsity Time JV Time 
01/25/19 Friday Red vs. Blue  

100 Inning Intersquad/Hitathon 
Plainview Fri. 4:30 pm 

 
Fri. 4:30 pm 
 

  SCRIMMAGES    
01/26/19 Saturday Red vs. Blue  TBA  
01/31/19 Thursday Tascosa (Scrimmage) Plainview 4:30pm 6:00pm 
02/02/19 Saturday Bushland Scrimmage Amarillo TBA  
02/07/19 Thursday Shallowater (Scrimmage) Plainview 4:30pm 6:00 pm 
02/09/19 Saturday Frenship, Big Spring Frenship TBA TBA 
  REGULAR SEASON    
02/12/19 Tuesday Borger Borger 4:30pm 6:30pm 
02/14-16/19 Thur. – Sat. Lubbock Tournament Lubbock TBA TBA 
02/19/19 Tuesday Caprock* Amarillo 4:00pm 6:00pm 
02/21-23/19 Thur. – Sat. Tina Minke Invitational Denton TBA  
02/26/19 Tuesday Dimmitt Plainview ------------------------- 5:00pm (DH) 
02/28-03/02/19 Thur. – Sat. Seminole Tournament Seminole TBA  
03/05/19 Tuesday Palo Duro* Plainview 6:30pm 4:30pm 
03/09/19 Saturday Amarillo High* Amarillo 1:00pm 11:00am 
03/15/19 Friday Monterey* Plainview 1:00pm 11:00am 
03/19/19 Tuesday Randall* Amarillo 4:00pm 6:00pm 
03/22/19 Friday Lubbock High* Plainview 6:30pm 4:30pm 
03/23/19 Saturday Lubbock Cooper* Lubbock 1:00pm 11:00am 
03/26/19 Tuesday Coronado* Plainview 6:30pm 4:30pm 
03/29/19 Friday Caprock* Plainview 6:30pm 4:30pm 
04/02/19 Tuesday Palo Duro* Amarillo 4:00pm 6:00pm 
04/05/19 Friday Amarillo High* Plainview 6:30pm 4:30pm 
04/06/19 Saturday Monterey* Lubbock 1:00pm 11:00am 
04/09/19 Tuesday Randall* Plainview 6:30pm 4:30pm 
04/12/19 Friday Lubbock High* Lubbock 6:30pm 4:30pm 
04/16/19 Tuesday Lubbock Cooper* (Sr. Night) Plainview 6:30pm 4:30pm 
04/18/19 Thursday Coronado* Lubbock 6:30pm 4:30pm 

  * District 3-5A Contest   

 

Head Coach:  Johnny Hill; johnny.hill@plainviewisd.org  Athletic Director:  Ryan Rhoades 

Assistant Coaches:  Kami Carnell, Ronny Ballard   Girl’s Athletic Director:  Danny Wrenn 

Managers: Jasmine Fresquez 

    Heaven Martinez     Principal:  Brandt Reagan 

Athletic Trainer: Paul Trammell, Matt Price        Superintendent:  Dr. H.T. Sanchez 

Student Trainers:      

Softball Complex: Lady Bulldog Park; 2100 Yonkers St 

 

  


